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ACUMULADA

ENERO 2373792.92 87335.11 87335.11 3.68

FEBRERO 2373792.92 105912.06 193247.17 8.14

MARZO 2373792.92 103120.98 296368.15 12.49

ABRIL 2373792.92 115016.72 411384.87 17.33

MAYO 2373792.92 146574.56 557959.43 23.50

JUNIO 2373792.92 127180.96 685140.39 28.86

JULIO 2373792.92 127630.14 812770.53 34.24

AGOSTO 2493455.81 135914.12 948684.65 38.05

SEPTIEMBRE 2493455.81 114213.80 1062898.45 42.63

OCTUBRE 2493455.81 117712.32 1180610.77 47.35

NOVIEMBRE 2493455.81 159983.85 1340594.62 53.76

DICIEMBRE 2493455.81 225259.87 1565854.49 62.80
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